GENOA-KINGSTON CUSD #424 403b PLAN
INVESTMENT PROVIDER LIST AND CONTACTS

	
Corebridge Financial 
	Jeff Fehrmann 
500 W Madison St Ste 2850
Chicago, IL 60661
312-214-8870 (O)  312-443-2911 (cell)   
Jeffrey.Fehrmann@corebridgefinancial.com

	Ameriprise
	Amy Hatch
6870 Rote Rd Ste 102 
Rockford, IL  61107
815-547-0011   815-708-6112
Amy.2.hatch@ampf.com

	ASPire
	Josh Kubiak, Edward Jones
599 Pearson Dr #2 
Genoa, IL 60135
(815) 784-3734 
Josh.Kubiak@edwardjones.com 

	Equitable
(formerly AXA)
	Nora Hernandez
Equitable Advisors
1515 W. 22nd St., Suite 300, Oak Brook, IL 60523
630-954-6875 (O)    708-906-4919 (C)    630-954-4097 (fax)
Nora.hernandez@equitable.com

	Horace Mann
	Elizabeth Finnegan
1107 N Blackhawk #5,  Rockton, IL  61072
895-957-1010 (O)          

	VOYA Life Insurance and Annuity Company
	Roger Lewis
630-245-4085 (O)    630-677-5700 (cell)
Email:  roger.lewis@voyafa.com

	VOYA National Trust Company
	
Roger Lewis (see above)

	ReliaStar Life
	Roger Lewis (see above)

	Thrivent Financial
	George Regas 
Marengo, IL  60152
815/568-9436
email george.regas@thrivent.com
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